* INS. CASE OWNER:	CC 4/AIG1800 W	18, K	MA LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER.	A COTOMBATA	NT /	8/2/1	V
Surveyor:	PSL DOI: ASSIGNATION	l I U	te/Time:	1
aurveyor		Re	gistered in Merimen: A1	18
Pre-assign / CCU /	FTE CALL 2/		The Marie	6
C L	GBF 9259	Claim No.	2041880202	4
Insured Vehicle No.	Tree of the Tree of		n 004693	348
Name of Insured	The state of the s	Policy No. :	Toyoth	
Insured Tel No.	1467	Make / Model :	AT BLANDFOR	11 DE NO.62
Excess Sec II :S\$	D.O.A.: 07/07/18	Place of Accident:	4 (BUTHOP DE	O VIC B 1
Is driver the owner?	(YES / KO) Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nam	C/Age: HUA HOE HOIN	OI GIA REPORT:	VES) NO : TP GIA REPORT	YES NO
Driver Tel N	lo.: (V/L YES NO.)	Insured Liability:	% Final? Yes	No
3ku 493	A B			
7 Pu 4519	<u> </u>			
INSRS: (MU	N INSRS:	INSRS:	INSRS:	
A WSP	H WSF	WSP: Tel:	WSP:	
Tel:	Tel:	Liability:	Liabilit	y :
RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Date/Time		V		
. 1.0	THAT THE PARTY OF	81	AGE	DATE/PIC
17/1/10	Extra at a second		m-Reporting ltr (1st):	
ON In	지하기에 나 그것		m-Reporting ltr (2nd): m-Reporting ltr (Final):	
() ()		_ No	ntification ltr (if non-pickap):	
23-3-18 (S40 OI CHINESE SPENFING	7 - C	HOE JUY 3	13-3-18
	W/ a3 CONFIRMED,	A . Sec. 10	ter call for to Ol:	
	AGREED TO SETTLE,	f-	cumentation Check List: Han	dler Typist
	AWARE NCD ISSUE.		eification ltr (if non-pickup) x her call ltr to OU:	
	-MAY WANT ID CONSTD	. /	phorisation To Act	
	PRIVATE STITLEMEN		lease Voucher:	
	TRIVATE STITUTE	Fi	nal Repair Bill:	
		C	ar Rental Invoice:)<	
. 0			owing Invoice 👱	
4-9-18	LOO RECEIVED.		ra / GIA :	
			edical Bill:	
	RECEIVED TO UCT 2018		R: (+
	NECEIVED I D UCI 2018		andate/Reject Instruction:	
			syment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time: Sent By:		ost-Repair Photos:	
TALLER THE TALL THE	and the control		thers:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time: Confirm with:	(Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S5 (days) Reduction:	6		Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 4-9-18 Confirm with JUNE		mail Call	
Final Liability:	(Agreedy Assessed) BOLA S/N No.:	L H	NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: (7 X)	ss 1,937.90 days)		OI HIT PAR	KED TP
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS 180 (S 60 x 3 days)			
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x days)		THE PERSON NAMED IN	
LOR only LOU only	LOR + LOU LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		The part of	11'
GIA/LTA Search	55 8.44		Claim status Normal/Reject/	Private Settle
Medical:	SS = (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Report Format:	Tarane orenne
Disbursement: Legal Cost	SS - (e.g. Tow/ Independent)		Survey fee:	
Total:	SS 2, 125. 90 Global Sum SS:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Confirm with:	E	mail Call	
Payee 1:	SS 2, 125 . 90 Name 1: LHENG H	DE MOTE	IR PECTD	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ × Name 3:			

From: Dole: Estimated Cost: Oble: Strong McCycle 1 Bus I Van I Lorry I Text I Prime Mover I Truck I Trailer or Truck I Trailer or Oble: Sp. Roading J. Grace, A.C. Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir From: Colour 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Engho: Cheir 15t. Crac AC Insured 15td I NI I NA Seeing: Ingdier I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Seeing: Ingdier I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Mot: NI I Sirill i STD Affilm or Trys Stree: English I start I StD Affilm or Not: NI I Sirill i STD Affilm or Result or Market Value: English I StD Accident Robert English I StD Affilm i STD Affilm or Not: NI I Sirill i STD	ASS. REC. BY:	6/
Front: Estimated Cost: COLUMNS ITP RESIDO RESIDONES EVAINAVI MY To inspect whiche No: at Workshop m/s All marked Policy No. Chair No. Chair No. Chair No. Chair No. Chair No. Chair No. Cond. Good [Fair I Poor I Burnt Seering I marked / Survey Foor No. Chair No. Cond. Good [Fair I Poor I Burnt Seering I marked / Survey Foor No. Chair No. Cond. Good [Fair I Poor I Burnt Seering I marked / Burnt or Barker I marked / Burnt or No. Chair No. Cond. Good [Fair I Poor I Burnt Seering I marked / Burnt or Barker I marked / Burnt or No. Chair No. Cond. Good [Fair I Poor I Burnt Seering I marked / Burnt or No. Chair No. (Clother's Record) Mouse of Vehr No. OS Sast or Market Value: Dian (Pool Condison) Front Target J arms of J Lesked / Burnt or No. Sast or Market Value: Base Consistent? Yea or No Can I per No. Can I per No. Can I per No. Per No. Can I per No. C	Kennerh	ASSIGNMENT
To inspect vehicle No: at Workshop m/s of Insured Workshop m/s of Insured Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Sp. Reading 3 / 4 / 3 TRadic Insured I Stid INII NA Cohe: Chief Record) Moste of Vehicle Gen. Cond: good Fehir Poor Burnt Seering: Ingrifer Jammed Leaked Burnt or Most of Insured Stid INII NA Sp. Reading Still Ingrifer Jammed Leaked Burnt or Most of Ingrifer Jammed Leaked Burnt or	- Udle.	Veh No: SKU 48381 YERADI 07, 1
To inspect Vehicle No: at Workshop m/s AC Insured Sp. Reading 3/9/3 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 TRadio: Insured I Std I NI I NA Eng/No. Chaire No. Chaire I named I Leaked I Burnt or Sizering: Ingred I Jammed I Leaked I Burnt or Modi: Nil I SRI in I STD/IBlin or Tyre Stzer F: I S I STOLL Read I mark The with had commenced its repair at the time of Inspection. But or Market Value: IDAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Gul / PR Boest: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: A Sy Val: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. I 24 HRS Obs. Parson Contacted: Date: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN I OUT Date: Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN I OUT Date: Parson Contacted: Date: Time Action I Instruction Date: Parson Contacted: The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date: The Reason of Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Parson of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Parson of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, To Reason of Texture Sylve No. of Trip: Countrie, Tex	0	Type: M.Carf M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Columbre Sp. Reading 3/9/3 TRadoc Insured Isid INITINA Folion No. Chimbre No. Sum indured: Sum indured Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 Tradoc Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 Tradoc Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 1/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 3/9/3 Tradoc Isid INITINA Sp. Reading 1/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid Initina Sp. Reading 1/9/3 Tradoc Initina Sp. Reading 1/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid Initina Sp. Reading 1/9/3 Tradoc Insured Isid Initina Sp. Reading 1/9/3 Tradoc Insur		
Insured Spinor	Crany 1100	
Exploit Chairs No. Chair No.		2 4 4
Claims No. Sum incured: Excess: (Clenfs Record) Make of Ver: (Clenfs Record) Make of Ver: (Poky Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bat or Market Value: (DAC Accident Root: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Lum Sum: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Date: Person Contacted: Days Of Repair: 10 Days Of Repair: 11 Constitute Result Report: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Report: Days Of Repair: 11 Constitute Result Report: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Result President Add Fee: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Result President Add Fee: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Result President Add Fee: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Result President Add Fee: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Result President Add Fee: Description, Fix Returns 12 President Result President Add Fee: Description, Fix Returns 12 President President Add Fee: Description President Preside	Westerday	
Sum indured: (Cleon's Record) Muke of Veh: (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (DAC Accident Roort: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Date / Time Action / Instruction Consistent &	Policy No.	
Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or	Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Board Board
Moke of Veh: Moke of Veh: Modi: NII / SRIM / STQ/ARM or Tyre Size: F: // 5 / 5 / 5 / 5 / 5 / 5 / 5 / 5 / 5 /	Sum Insured: Excess:	
Modi: NII SRIM STRARIM or Tyre Size: F: 15 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	(Client's Record)	
Parmurk: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. N/S O/S	Make of Veh:	brake. Ingreer / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Both or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent7: Yes or No GIA / PR Segat: Consistent7: Yes or No Lum Sum: I B / PR Segat: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time A		
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Both or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction	(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: F: /55/55R1/
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Lum Sum: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Person Person Contacted: Person Contacted: Person Person Contacted: Person	Permit The year had a	R:
Ball or Market Value: IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No Est. Repairs: C3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: Lim Sum: Lim Parson Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: Days Of Repair: IDAY OF Resumbly Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transposation Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transposation The UC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transposation Transposation Add Fee: Site Insp Survey Fee: Transposation Tech Invs (\$) Proces Tech Invs (\$) Proces Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$)		BS / PUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SIMI /
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent?: Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No LUBal. Base RPBal. RPBal.		TOYO / YOKO or
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est. Repairs: C 3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: /B/ % 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction End of the proof Date / Time Action / Instruction End of the proof Date / Time Action / Instruction End of the proof Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time / Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time / Body Structure Action / Instruction Date / Time / Body	200704741	Fron! Rear
Est. Repairs: C 3 days Res.: Yes or No Lum Sum: IBI & 3 Val.: Yes or No CA I REV I REP. I 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Date / Time Action / Instruction B / B / I - / 2 Confirm E field (3 field) Construction Construction Construction Days Of Repair: One of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Time Action / Instruction Days Of Repair: One of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision. One of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or One of Damages: Frt Rear O/S U/C U/C U/C U	- TES OF NO	R/Bal 5 mm R/Bal -
Lum Sum: /B/% 3 Val.: Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction A		UBal, 3 mm UBal 5
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction Action / In	3 -11/2 140 01 110	001 7 /0 / 0 mm
Date:	Lum Sum: 1.131 % 3 Val.; Yes or No	1 / 4 / / 0
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN/OUT Date / Time	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Date / Time Action / Instruction Date /	Vahlelas	IN/OUT Rec C/C Rooftop or
Doto/True, Fig Pass to? Prell, Report Days Of Repair:	- Contacted	
DownTime, File Pass 107 : Preil, Report Days Of Repair: OuterTime, File Pass 107 : Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation OuterTime, File Return 107	00/01 Contribution	body Structure affected due to collision.
Data/Time, File Pass to? Prell, Report Days Of Repair:	- The contracting	
Date/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	8/8/1/12 20	1 ou
Data/Time, File Pass to? Prell. Report Days Of Repair:	61011.12 Confirme	1 Etila (3×60)
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		
Prell, Report Days Of Repair:		
Prell, Report Days Of Repair:		W = S M =
Prell. Report Days Of Repair:		R 3514.63/27/7
Prell, Report Days Of Repair:		
Cote/Time, File Return to? Cote/Time, File Return to? Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee	Chita/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Days Of Penales
Cota/Time, File Return to? Add Fee: Site Insp (\$)S+RS_SI Report Format: Tech Invs (\$) Photos Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$) Weekend (\$)	I: Final Report	Posture and the second s
Add Fee: : Site Insp (\$) S + RS SI	Date/Time, File Return to?	
Report Format: Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S : Interview (S) Photos Tech Invs (S) Others Weekend (S)	D Add	Transportation
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (S Tech Invs (\$) Others Weekend (\$)	740)_S+RS_SI
Cump Sum / I.B.I: (S Weekend (\$	Report Format :	/ Photos
Weekend (\$		
1074	W	Weekend (\$
		10144

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte 4,td

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761 TEL 67556142 (YIS) FAX 67557719 (YIS) Email chmotoric singnet com sg GST-201001158E RCB NO 201001158E

M/S: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

> ES1890175/AMK 78 SHENTON WAY Estimate No:

Date: 23 Feb 2018 #07-16 AIG BUILDING D17MTPV01010720 SINGAPORE 079120 Policy No:

SKU4939A FAX: 64153727 Veh Reg No: TEL: 64193000

Make/Model: HONDA JAZZ 1.5 VTIR ATTN: Motor Claim Department

CVTA

WS Ref: TP/AIG/AMK JHMGK5850FX203550

Not Nothanky
Rehmy BEpains Chassis No:
Engine No:
Reg. Date:
3day, L15B31000627 Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 07/02/2018 30/07/2015 TP Veh Reg No: GBF923G

Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SKU4939A

	Description	U/Price	Quantity	Lis	t Price	Amoun
					<u>SS</u>	S
	List Price			B		22
1	REAR BUMPER	774.90	1 PC	24	774.90	
2	REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	15.60	1 PC	1m	15.60	X
3	REAR BUMPER RH GARNISH	17.10	1.PC	no	17.10	2
1	REAR BUMPER CLIP	3.90	5 PC	ne	19.50	
5	RH TAILLAMP	227.40	1 PC	cm	227.40	
				1	.054.50	
			Less 20%		210.90	843,60
	Special Net			2101		
6	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (4PCS)	280:00	1 SET	Shet	280:00	_
					280.00	280.00
	Labour					
7	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER, TAILLAMP: KNOCKING & REPAIR REAR RH FENDER, REAR END PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME	450.00	ILA		450.00	300
8	PUTTY & RESPRAY REAR BUMPER, REAR RH FENDER, REAR END PANEL & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	600,00	LLA		600.00	400
					,050,00	1,050.00
				Total		S\$ 2,173.60
			Add C	ST @ 7%		152.15
						10000

VEHICLE LYING AT: NO.10 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PARK 2A #01-04 AMK AUTOPOINT SINGAPORE 568047 TEL: 64812001

. To reminely before a bon spray pair . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey . Parts prices are subject to confirmation. . Third party survey is on a "Wilbout Prejutice" basis + no legal For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd Supplementary (lom(x) must be resurveyed and is subject to line! approved from Install DORLYN LI Admosfedged by Repair

Total Amount Payable

S\$ 2,325.75

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particular	5	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC	
Owner ID:	3710H	
Vehicle Details		
Vehicle No.:	SKU4939A	
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes	
Intended De-registration Date:	08 Feb 2018	
Vehicle Make:	HONDA	
Vehicle Model:	JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD	
Primary Colour:	Silver	
Manufacturing Year:	2015	
Engine No.:	L15B31000627	
Chassis No.:	JHMGK5850FX203550	
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)	
Open Market Value:	\$14,574.00	
Original Registration Date:	30 Jul 2015	
First Registration Date:	30 Jul 2015	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$9,574.00	
Intended PARF Rebate De	etails	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2025	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$7,180.00	3
Intended COE Rebate De	tails	
COE Expiry Date:	29 Jul 2025	
COE Category:	A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)	
COE Period(Years):	10	
QP Paid:	\$58,700.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$43,867.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$51,047.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 08 Feb 2018

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa < NoorMariesa. AbuKassim@aig.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 8 February, 2018 3:11 PM

To:

'assignments@lkkauto.com'; 'admin-a@lkkauto.com'

Cc:

Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md

Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Supramaniam, Darshene

Subject:

aigencrypt - Pre repair inspection request - SKU4939A VS GBF923G (OI) DOA:

07/02/2018

Attachments:

Re: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE

GBF92... (70.5 KB)

Hi.

Please refer to the enclosed request from CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know. Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Doylow New und in

Best Regards,

Mariesa Abu Kassim (Mariesa)

Claim Adjuster II, Singapore FNOL, Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services AIG Shared Services (M) Sdn Bhd (887191-D)

Menara Worldwide, Level 12, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +6 03 2719 6000 | Ext 1012202 | Fax +6 03 2685 5898

NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com | www.aig.com

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

PAYMENT ADVICE

Your Ref : AIG Vehicle no.	:	GBF923G
Claimant Vehicle No.	:	SKU4939A
Date of Accident	;	07/02/2018
Traffic Accident involving vehicle/s No.	*	OUTSIDE HOUSE NO. 67 BLANDFORD DRIVE

BREAKDOWN OF PAYMENT/S

S/No.	Items	Amo	unt	Remark
1	Repair cost	\$	1,937.90	
2	Loss of Use	\$	180.00	\$60 X 3 days
3	LTA Search	\$	8.00	
	TOTAL	\$	2,125.90	•

All payment should be made payable to Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd.

Service Adviser

: LKK

Contact No.

: 6256 3561

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 23 March 2018 5:47 PM

To:

'hor_giap_8716@hotmail.com'

Subject:

'hor-giap-8716@hotmail.com'; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto); Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

A(

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 923G AND SKU 4939A ON 07/02/2018

Our ref: CC4/AIG18002638/jb3

HOR GIAP TRADING

Policy Holder

Dear Sir,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 923G AND SKU 4939A ON 07/02/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Best Regards, Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

I, Ng Pui Tju	(the third party claimant) of 67 Blandford
Drive S 559860	(address), owner of SKU4939A (vehicle no.)
hereby authorize CHENG HOE MOTO	R PTE LTD ("the workshop") to act for me
with respect to my claim for repair co	ests and/or rental and/or loss of use ("claim") for my vehicle
no. SKU4939A that was damaged	pursuant to the accident which occurred on 7/2/2018
(date) along outside House No	. 67 Blandford Drivelocation) involving vehicle no/s
	tle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit d to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with
payment cheque/s being made in favor	\$ 5.
I further acknowledge that any settler	nent the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of lia	ability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other
vehicle/s is concerned.	
Dated this8 (day) of _Feb	(month) 20 <u>18</u> (year)
Rint	
Signed by "the third party claimant"	Signed by "the workshop"
(with chop if applicable)	(with chop)

Thes Descharge Vouchet applies strictly for Claimant's claim for properly clamages only does not constitute a Sin decharge for any other statins as further claims whatsoever present or future that may maintest arising diseases or indirectly from this accident.

RELEASE VOUCHER

This section of satisfy on the part of the claimant and the section and an estimate terms should not be used as evidence in any related suits or

(AIG Asia Pacific - EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, CHENG HOE MOTOR PTE LTD ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/I have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd LKK

AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for
SS1937.90 (Repair Cost), SS180.00 (Loss of Use), SS8.00 (Disbursement), for vehicle no
SKU4939A that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred 07/02/2018 (date) along
Outside House No 67 Bandford Drive (location) involving vehicle no/s GBF923G. This is
pursuant to the inspection conducted on 27/02/2018 (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner Ng Pui Tju ("the third party
claimant") of vehicle no. SKU4939A make the claim as set out in the above paragraph
and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that
we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage SKU4939A (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of
"the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a
without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this _ 4_ (day) of SEPT.	(month) 2018 (year)
480 (JK)	
Signed by appointed surveyor	Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

TAX INVOICE

M/S:

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY

#07-16 AIG BUILDING

SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref:

TP/AIG/AMK

Claim Type:

Third Party 07/02/2018

Accident Date:

Description

TP Veh Reg No: GBF923G

NO:

CL8180909

Date:

1 PC

21 Aug 2018 D17MTPV01010720

Policy No:

Veh Reg No: Make/Model: SKU4939A

HONDA JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CVT A

Job No:

JC1598103

PAGE:1

Quantity List Price

S\$

Amount 55

To Supply all replaced parts, all necessary and agreed labour &

S\$ 1,811.12

S\$ 1,811.12

miscellaneous charges. (As recommended by your appointed surveyor)

Total

S\$ 1,811.12

Add GST @ 7%

126.78

Total Amount payable

S\$ 1,937.90

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

E. && O. E.

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR CATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058358 TEL; 6838 7411 & FAX: 6634 1011

TO : CHENG HOE M	OTOR PTE LTD		11 100	BILL NO:	B057/2018
YOUR REF:	+		5.5		
OUR REF : ACS.CH.	LTA.2018 (AUG 20	018)		DATE: 7/	8148
TO OUR PROPERSION					
cals, searches and all of					
entrusted to us inclusive	the contract of the contract o	the state of the s	17.7	1	
			10,7726	1	
LTANET SEARCHES	FOR THE MONT	H AUGUST 2018	1	1	- 3
S/NO	TP NO.	CHM	DOA	1	
			sub-total b/f		\$ 200.00
26 20/8/2018	YL6500A	GBD1543Z	17/8/2018	l	155658 (6
27 21/8/2018	And the second s	SKU4939A	7/2/2018	1	
	SKW2904C	* SKX7755C	23/8/2018	ł	Charles 17.5
29/8/2018	SJS3428L	YN4578D	23/8/2018	1	Joseph V.
30 30/6/2018	FBM9317K		30/6/2018	1	
31 30/8/2018		SKU2664E	29/8/2018	1	
32 30/8/2018	8KX9132L	SBB7007B	28/8/2018		\$ 56.00
	RESERVE				1.0
32 searches	@\$8.00 per seu	rah	Total:		\$ 256.00
			8 9 5		
1 - 12 1 14 11	14.5			l	2
y Masa	15 30-1. 1			Į	
SINGAPORE DO	LARS: TWO H	UNDRED & FI	FIY-SIX ONLY	į	
6, 1.2.1.	35:41			1	
314	1.			1	
* 2,1741				1	
	4.4.5			1	
M/s. A C SYED & ADVOCATES & S SINGAPORE	The second secon				
	the right to forwar	rd a subsectuent b	III for any		
100	laboratments omit				9
100	E & O.E.				25

15747 e

A.C. SYED & PARTNERS

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS COMMISSIONER FOR OATHS

101A UPPER CROSS STREET, #13-23 PEOPLE'S PARK CENTRE, SINGAPORE 058368 TEL: 6538 7411 & FAX: 6534 1011

_	HENG HOE MOTO	RPTELTO			BILL NO: 8067/2018
YOUR	A TANKS OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				
OUR P	REF : ACS,CH.I.TA	2018 (AUG 2018)		CATE: 7/9/18
TO OU	R PROFESSIONAL C	WARRES for soline	for you in the above	a matter lackulina u	here necessary perussis.
	The state of the s	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		and the second second	ridance, perusals, telephone
					us to carry out the work
	ed to us inclusive of a		specimenty ments	and tracer to enion	1
		100			
	T SEARCHES FO	R THE MONTH A	UGUST 2018	3	
5/NO		TP NO.	СНМ	DOA:]
	1/8/2018	SJH5909K		1/8/2018	:
2	1/8/2018	SLQ3980U		1/8/2018	
3	1/8/2018	Action of the direct		1/8/2018	
4	2/8/2018	YM8757H		2/8/2018	
5	6/8/2018				
5	7/8/2018	SJX180T	SKC5137K	27/7/2018	
7	7/8/2018	SGW90K	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	3/8/2018	
3	7/8/2018	SJP9861U		6/8/2018	
•	9/8/2018	SGT4476X		9/8/2018	
0	10/8/2018	GBG6588X		10/8/2018	
1	11/8/2018	FBK4142R	SLN1446A	10/8/2018	
2	11/8/2018	GBG6186Y		6/8/2018	
3	12/8/2018	8D86690X	SLT1150X	9/8/2018	
4	13/8/2018	SLP4749X	SKQ8029Z	11/8/2018	1
5	13/8/2018	ETSIB	SLG2632J	8/8/2018	
6	13/8/2018	YN1366T	SLX9722Y	13/8/2018	
7	15/8/2018	SLG7674E	GBE3570P	11/8/2018	
8	15/8/2018	XD7963U	SFX49?7U	13/8/2018	
9	16/8/2018	SLY4186M	GU6697G	18/4/2018	
0	16/8/2018	SMC2757S	SLX8029Y	15/8/2018	
1	16/8/2018	YP8449G	SJG1261B	15/8/2018	
2	17/8/2018	SJK9326A	SLU2445J	8/8/2018	
3	17/8/2018	SJM9620P	SDT121G	8/8/2018	
4	17/8/2018	FBK5968T	8LQ2776A	20/7/2018	
5	20/8/2018	GBD24108	YN3697A	17/8/2018	
	~	1	_		
		1		sub-total c/f	\$ 200.00
	1	1		3.0	
	/\ >	April .	8		
	C SYED & PAR				
	CATES & SOLIC	CITORS		V-	
	PORE	1800		200	
	We reserved the ri	ght to forward a s	absoquent bill for	any	
		ements omitted he	rein.		
		E. & O.E.			

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rp	rt.	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	Status			
Main	08 Feb 2018 Edit Reg		08 Feb 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	1,70,1150	11.12 Estimates	7.0	,811.12 ew Rpt		Report	Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case			
	Hain	∏ Re	eference		Claim Det	ails		Documents		Show All			
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS					[Created	by adjuster]					
Insured:	Hor Glap	Trading, Co. Re	g. No.: 37788500B				181121111						
Main Claimant:	NG PUI T	JU, ID: 570737	10H										
Vehicle Res	SKU493	SKU4939A						8 00:00 - :59 s and 8 Days From	LTA Reg Da	rte (Man Yr)]			
Claim Type	TP / 507	TP / 5071288030SG					2100469348 (Comprehensive)						
Vehicle Res No. (Insured):		GBF923G				o. nt):	D17MTPV01011539						
					Excess:		ndustrial Park A, 766761 Yishun - Tel: 6755 6142						
Repairer: Handling	11/25/11/20	Part Carlot	Partie Harris Charles										
Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insurance	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	s) - Tel	65-6419-3	000	. [Handled b	y MdNoor, Norsi	ah] Norsiah.	MdNoor@aig.			
Claimant's Insurer:	Sompo In	surance Singapo	ore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	- Tel: 64	61 6555								
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561	[Handled	by K	ENNETH KO	NG] [Final R	pt due 21	/02/2018]			
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED						View	w All Cor	mpose Case Ma			
There are r	o mail for this	case.						- Committee					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃				V	/iew All S	Search Tasks C	reate New Ta	sk Comple			
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Har	dler A	ssign	ed By	Completed On	Create	d On Don			

Claim Documents

*SKU4939A (5071288030SG)
[GBF923G]
TP
NG PUI TJU
Feb 7 2018 12:00AM
[Hor Giap Trading]
Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponder	nces	1 per	page 🔽	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		17	page V	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	1 per	Thumbnail	1000
1	12/02/18 10:16	Accident Statement from:SC - Reg. No: GBF923G, Claimant: HOR GTAP TRADING	0	Load HTM	Print
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page V	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Newforced	Thumbnail	
1	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
5	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	2
б	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/08/18 14:27	General View	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	sage 🔽	V
Nα	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	_
1	09/02/18 10:10	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 08022018	0	Load PDF	
2	09/02/18 11:27	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	28/02/18 18:50	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
4	04/09/18 10:58	LETTER TO INSURED	0	Load PDF	
5	18/10/18 10:58	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	18/10/18 10:58	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	18/10/18 10:58	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
8	18/10/18 10:58	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

^
V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

NOTE: TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	BY	SURVEYOR
----------	----	-------	------	----	----------

TEAM		
TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

	GBF923G (Insd veh)		Model:	HONDA JAZZ 1.5 VTIR CV	
	SKU4939A (TP veh)			(A)	
Date of Accident:	07/02/2018				
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes		[X] No		
Repair Estimate	idit [] 108	: \$	2,325.75		
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,937.90		
Loss of Use		: \$	180.00	3.00 days at \$60.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		. 5	0.00	days	
LTA / GIA Search F	00	: \$	8.00	days	
Others:	ee	: \$			
Others.		: \$	0.00		
Final Settlement Su		: \$	2,125.90		
	m kshop GIA Registered	12.5	X] YES [] NO (Kindly indicate	
	(%)	r chain c	NIL Assessed Liability	Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%) es where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks		1,30,130111.3			
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Breakdow	'n			
		m	: \$	2,125.9	
1) Cheng Hoe Mo		'n	: \$	2,125.9	
		m		2,125.9	
1) Cheng Hoe Mo 2) 3)		m	: \$	2,125.9	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No: 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No: CC4/AIG18002638/KJB3Q2

Date: 18/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No: 2100469348

No:

Claimant Vehicle SKU4939A

Insured Vehicle No:

GBF923G

Date of Loss:

07/02/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP Claim No: 5071288030SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKU4939A

Make & Model:

HONDA JAZZ, 1.5 VTIR CVT (A)

Engine No:

L15B31000627

Reg. Date:

30/07/2015 (Man. Year: 2015)

Chassis No:

JHMGK5850FX203550

Colour Engine Capacity: Metallic Grey

Odometer:

31493 km

1498 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

185/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

185/55 R16

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 3 mm Dunlop 3 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 5 mm Dunlop 5 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		1,123.60	1,111.12	12.48	1.11
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,050.00	700.00	350.00	33.33
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	2,173.60	1,811.12	362.48	16.68
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	152.15	126.78	25.37	16.67
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2,325.75	1,937.90	387.85	16.68
	+ Loss of Use (3.0 x 8	\$\$60.00/day) (S\$)	180.00		
	+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	8.00		
	,	Nett Liability (S\$)	2,125.90		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/02/2018

Date Inspected:

27/02/2018 Inspected At:

Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)

Blk 1019 #01-374/382, Yishun Industrial

Park A

Singapore 768761

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the beat of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Bent	774.90 FL	*774.90 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER RH SIDE RETAINER	Serviceable	15.60 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR BUMPER RH GARNISH	Dented	17.10 FL	*17.10FL
4	5		*REAR BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	19.50 FL	*19.50 FL
5	1		*RH TAILLAMP	Cracked	227.40 FL	*227.40 FL
6	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (4 PCS)	Shorted	280.00 FS	*280.00 FS
F=Fm	nchise	part. S=Spcl	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		10000000	
				Sub Total (S\$)	1,334.50	1,318.90
			- List Item Discount on L Items 2	20.00/20.00% (S\$)	210.90	207.78
				Total Parts (S\$)	1,123.60	1,111.12
			Report was unsubmitted during this ;	orint-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	REMOVE & REFIX REAR BUMPER ,TAILLAMP ,KNOCKING & REPAIR REAR RH FENDER ,REAR END PANEL & REALIGN THE SAME	New	450.00	300.00
2	PUTTY & RESPRAY REAR BUMPER ,REAR RH FENDER ,REAR END PANEL & ALL AFFECTED AREAS	New	600.00	400.00
	Gross Labor	ur Cost (S\$)	1,050.00	700.00
_	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >